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Practical information

Program
The Performance Coaching membership includes: 
Access to the Inner Stance app and platform.
Weekly online coaching (in group) on Mondays.
Weekly exercise.
Two live weekends per year.	

Planning weekly online coaching (in group)
Day:	 Monday 
Time:	 21:45 – 22:45 CET 
Coach:	 Led by Dusan Djukich & a Straight-Line Coach 

Planning live weekends 

	 Dates Q4 2024  
	 Live weekend in San Francisco USA	 Saturday October 12 & 
					     Sunday October 13  
 
	 Dates 2025 
	 Live weekend in The Netherlands	 Friday March 21 	      09:00 – 20:00 	 CET &
					     Saturday March 22     09:00 – 17:00 	 CET 
 
	 Live weekend in the USA		  Saturday October 18 & 
					     Sunday October 19  
 

Location live weekend in the USA - 2024
Grand Hyatt San Francisco
345 Stockton Street
San Francisco, CA 94108
USA

Location live weekend in the USA - 2025
More information will follow.

Location live weekend in The Netherlands - 2025 
Van Der Valk Eindhoven 
Aalsterweg 322 
5644 RL Eindhoven
NL 

Language of this program 
English
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Practical information

*** BONUS ***

As an additional bonus, you will have the opportunity to participate in the live days of the  
Self-Leadership membership. A Self-Leadership live day is organized once every quarter of the year.  
The location is Van Der Valk in Eindhoven (NL).

	 Date Q4 2024  
	 Live day Self-Leadership 	 Saturday October 5 	 10:00 - 17:00 
 
	 Dates 2025 
	 Choose a Friday or Saturday. 
	  
	 Live day Self-Leadership 	 Friday January 17 	 10:00 - 17:00
	 Live day Self-Leadership 	 Saturday January 18	 10:00 - 17:00

	 Live day Self-Leadership 	 Friday April 11	 10:00 - 17:00
	 Live day Self-Leadership 	 Saturday April 12	 10:00 - 17:00

	 Live day Self-Leadership 	 Friday Juli 4	 10:00 - 17:00
	 Live day Self-Leadership 	 Saturday Juli 5	 10:00 - 17:00

	 Live day Self-Leadership 	 Friday October 10	 10:00 - 17:00
	 Live day Self-Leadership 	 Saturday October 11	 10:00 - 17:00 

Contact information
For any questions, please contact Juliet Blom.
E: juliet@straightlineleadership.com 
T: +31 (0) 85 773 10 23

P E R F O R M A N C E  C O A C H I N G  M E M B E R S H I P  2 0 2 4 / 2 0 2 5


